



\$~21

\* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ W.P.(C) 6036/2010 & C.M. 11668/2012

MAN SINGH

..... Petitioner

Through: Mr. Amit K. Sharma, Advocate.

versus

DDA AND ANR

..... Respondents

Through: Ms. Shobhna Takiar, Advocate for  
R-1/DDA.

Ms. Rachna Srivastava, Mr. Sukrit R. Kapoor,  
Advocates for R-2.

**ORDER**

%

**17.02.2017**

The court had to rise due to a full court reference. List on  
28.4.2017.

**By Order**

**(Court Master)**

**FEBRUARY 17, 2017**

ap