



\$~Special Bench-2

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **W.P.(C) 6036/2010**

MAN SINGH

..... Petitioner

Through: Mr. Amiet Andley, Advocate with
Mr. Arun K. Sharma, Advocate

versus

DDA AND ORS

..... Respondents

Through: Ms. Shobhana Takiar, Advocate for R-1.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE HIMA KOHLI

ORDER

%

28.04.2017

REVIEW PET. 530/2012 and CM APPL. 11668/2012

At the joint request of the counsels for the parties, list on 21.07.2017.

HIMA KOHLI, J

APRIL 28, 2017

rkb