



\$~Special Bench-1

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ W.P.(C) 6036/2010

MAN SINGH

..... Petitioner

Through: Mr. Arun Sharma, Advocate

versus

DDA AND ANR.

..... Respondents

Through: Ms. Shobhana Takiar, Advocate
for R-1.

ORDER

%

04.05.2018

REVIEW PET. 530/2012 and CM APPL. 11668/2012

1. Hon'ble Judge is busy in attending the 14th Biennial Conference of the International Association of Women Judges (IAWJ) on "*Building Bridges between Women Judges of the World*" to be held in Buenos Aires, Argentina.

2. List on 03.08.2018.

By Order

(COURT MASTER)

MAY 04, 2018

ap