



\$~34

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **W.P.(C) 6036/2010**

MAN SINGH

..... Petitioner

Through

Mr. Adarsh B. Dail, Sr. Adv. with Mr.
Iqbal Singh and Mr. Shellen Kumar
Bajaj, Advs.

versus

DDA AND ANR

..... Respondents

Through

Ms. Shobhana Takiar, Adv. for DDA

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAJIV SHAKDHER

ORDER

%

07.11.2019

At joint request, renotify the matter on 26.3.2020.

RAJIV SHAKDHER, J

NOVEMBER 07, 2019

rb