



\$~132

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **W.P.(C) 6036/2010**

MAN SINGH

..... Petitioner

Through:

versus

DDA AND ANR

..... Respondents

Through: Ms. Shobhana Takier, Advocate
With Ms. Latika Malhotra, Advocate
for DDA

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SUBRAMONIUM PRASAD

ORDER

%

25.04.2022

CM APPL. 33771/2021, 42025/2021 in W.P.(C) 6036/2010

In view of the Full Court meeting today, the matter is not being taken
up.

List on 23.01.2023.

SUBRAMONIUM PRASAD, J

APRIL 25, 2022