



\$~55

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **W.P.(C) 6036/2010 & CM APPLs. 33771/2021 & 42025/2021**

MAN SINGH

..... Petitioner

Through: Mr. Iqbal Singh and Mr. Gurshimar
Singh, Advocates.

versus

DDA AND ANR

..... Respondents

Through: Mr. Siddharth Panda, Advocate
Ms. Shobhana Takiar, SC with Mr.
Kuljeet Singh, Advocate for DDA

CORAM:

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE MINI PUSHKARNA

ORDER
07.05.2024

%

1. List on 24th October, 2024.

MINI PUSHKARNA, J

MAY 7, 2024

c