



\$~40

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **W.P.(C) 6036/2010 & CM APPL. 33771/2021, 42025/2021**

MAN SINGH

.....Petitioner

Through: Mr. Iqbal Singh and Ms. Gursimar
Singh, Advocates.

versus

DDA AND ANR

.....Respondent

Through: Ms. Shobhana Takiar, Ms. Latika
Malhotra, Mr. Shivam Takiar, Mr. Prateek Dhir
and Mr. Kuljeet Singh, Advocates for DDA.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE JYOTI SINGH

% **ORDER**
05.12.2025

List on 12.03.2026.

JYOTI SINGH, J

DECEMBER 5, 2025/AK