



\$~13

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **W.P.(C) 6036/2010**

MAN SINGH

.....Petitioner

Through: **Mr. Gursimar Singh Mr Prince Mr
Ramesh Kumar, Advs.**

versus

DDA AND ANR

.....Respondent

Through: **Ms. Shobhana Takiar, SC DDA Ms.
Latika Malhotra, kuljeet Singh, Advs.
Mr. Siddharth Panda with Mr. Anil
Pandey, Advs. for R-2**

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JASMEET SINGH

ORDER

12.03.2026

%

List on 27.04.2026.

JASMEET SINGH, J

MARCH 12, 2026/jk