



\$~25

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ **W.P.(C) 6036/2010 & CM APPL. 33771/2021, CM APPL.**
42025/2021
MAN SINGH

.....Petitioner
Through: Mr. Harkirat Sawhney, Mr. Iqbal
Singh, Mr. Gursimar Singh, Advts.

versus

DDA AND ANR

.....Respondent
Through: Ms. Shobhana Takiar Standing
Counsel for DDA with Mr. Shivam
Takiar, Mr. Prateek Dhir, Mr. Kuljeet
Singh, Advts.

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JASMEET SINGH

% **ORDER**
06.07.2026

At request of learned counsel for the petitioner, list on 20.11.2026.

JASMEET SINGH, J

JULY 6, 2026/sp